Housing Trust Fund Program
Approved Applications

Round Status Project Recipient Town Type TDC Amount Amount Type o
NC/SR/Acq Requested Approved Units
HO/Rehab Rental/l
Round1 | Funded |Grants for Accessibility-Tenant Program |CIL Statewide rehab $1,500,000] $1,500,000]  $1,500,000 R
Round 1 | Funded |Bristol Residential Rehab Program City of Bristol Bristol rehab $770,000 $400,000 $400,000 R/MHO
Round 1 Funded |200 Homes by 2009 Hartford Area HFH Hartford NC $9,322,000] $1,850,000 $1,850,000 HO_
Round1 | Funded |Housing Dev Fund Housing Dev Fund Stamford Acq $39,000,000] $3,000,000 $3,000,000f R/MHO
Round1 | Funded |A-Gap CDFI Alliance Statewide TBD $3,450,000] $2,200,000 $1,200,000] R/HO
Round 1 Funded |IDA NHS of New Haven NH Area TBD $600,000| $300,000 $300,000 HO
Round 1 | Funded [Reg. Gap Financing Pool Greater NH Comm Loan Fund |NH Area NC $3,000,000] $1,050,000 $870,000f HO
Round 1 Funded |Gap Financing for Owner Occ ADA Greater NH Comm Loan Fund |NH Area rehab $880,000 $880,000 $880,000 HO
Round 2a| Funded |IDA Program Department of Labor Statewide $300,000 $300,000 $300,000 HO_
Round 2a| Funded |Barnum Ave Homes Bridgeport Neigh Trust Bridgeport SR $1,015,268 $200,000 $200,0001 R/HQC
Round 2a| Funded |Grafion Beldon Home. Initiative CIL Hartford NC/SR $2,210,590 $300,000 $300,000] R/MHC
Round 2a| Funded |Afford. Hsg. Dev. Project NHS of New Haven New Haverl NC/SR $4,783,000 $600,000§ $600,000f R/MHC
Round 2a| Funded |Woodhaven Village Salemn Turnpike Housing Corp]New Haverl NC $5,976,841 $978,822 $978,822 HO
Round 2aj Funded |Homeownership Phase Il Asylum Hill Homes Hartford SR $835,000 $100,000 $100,000] R/HC
Round 2a| Funded |New Britain Artist Housing Alderhouse New Britain SR $2,099,108 $200,000 $200,000 R_
Round 2al Funded |Amston Village Amston Vil LP Colchester NC $6,229,914 $500,000 $500,000 R
Round 2b| Funded |16 Bank St 16 Bank St LLC Seymour SR $1,725,021 $600,000 $600,000 R
Round 2by Funded _|St. Lukes St. Lukes Senior Housing NewHavenqy NC $3,606,300 $450,000 $450,000 R
Round 2b| Funded |Grandfamilies CRT Hartford Rehab $8,972,187] $1,591,018 $1,591,018 R
Round 2b| Funded [Hartford Cityscape SINA Hartford NC $6,208,314] $2,608,748 $2,608,748] R/MHC
Round 2b| Funded |6 Hill Houses RHRI New Haver SR $1,475,000 $321,000 $321,000) R/MC
Round 2b]| Funded |Vine/lrving Streeis Christian Act. Council Hartford NC $2,096,404 $340,590 $340,590| R/HC
Round 2b| Funded [Vernon Village Street Vernon NPHC Vernon NC/SR $3,777,000 $780,000 $780,000] R/HC

Applications Submitted

23

Total Application Numbers Year 1
Balance Forward to Year 2

TDC

Requested

Funded

$109,831,947 $21,050,178 $19,870,178

$129,822







